* Gardner-South Wilmington Township

High School District 73

500 E. Main St.

@ Gardner, lllinois 80424 @ Phone: 815.237.2176 @  Fax: 815.237.2842

GSW School Fees

General Fees = $125.00 (due at Registration)

Course Fees
Art
Physical Education

GAVC

Drivers Education

Other Fees
Breakfast

Lunch
Replacement Lunch Card
School Parking Pass

Transcript Fee:

$12.50 per class
$10.00 per semester
$200.00

$100.00

$1.70.
$3.05
$2.00
$25.00

$2.00

Athletic Fees
Volleyball

Cross Country
Golf

Girls’ Basketball
Boys’ Basketball
Pantherette Spiritline
Color Guard
Wrestling
Softball

Baseball

Track

Girls’ Soccer
Boys’ Soccer
Trap Shooting

Football

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00




