Gardner-South Wilmington Township High School District 73

500 E. Main St.

Gardner, Illinois 60424

Phone: 815.237.2176

Fax: 815.237.2842

GSW School Fees

<u>General Fees</u> = \$125.00 (due at Registration)		Athletic Fees	
		Volleyball	\$25.00
		Cross Country	\$25.00
		Golf	\$25.00
Course Fees		Girls' Basketball	\$25.00
Art	\$12.50 per class	Boys' Basketball	\$25.00
Physical Education	\$10.00 per semester	Pantherette Spiritline	\$25.00
GAVC	\$200.00	Color Guard	\$25.00
Drivers Education	\$100.00	Wrestling	\$25.00
		Softball	\$25.00
		Baseball	\$25.00
		Track	\$25.00
		Girls' Soccer	\$25.00
		Boys' Soccer	\$25.00
		Trap Shooting	\$25.00
		Football	\$25.00

Other Fees

Breakfast	\$1.70.	
Lunch	\$3.05	
Replacement Lunch Card	\$2.00	
School Parking Pass	\$25.00	
Transcript Fee:	\$2.00	